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DANUBIO LED Chrome wall

lamp 18W

Ref. 63602

DANUBIO is a wall lamp with LED technology made of
metal. Thanks to its IP44 it is ideal for bathroom lighting.

Specifications

Bulb:
Bulb included:

Transformer:

Transformer included:

Voltage:

Operating Frequency:

IP:

Class:

Material:

Designer:
Recommended bulb:
Length:

Net Width:

Height:

Net Weight:

Volume:

C€

LED 20W 2700K 1100Lm
Yes

Driver

Yes

100-240V

50/60Hz

44

1l

Metal and opal glass diffuser

575 mm
80 mm
90 mm
1.79 kg

0.01418 m3

8421776168961
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Date: 07/06/2019
Category: Interior Lighting
Subcategory: Bathroom
See on faro.es
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https://faro.es/en/productos/danubio-led-lampara-aplique-cromo-18w/?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=web
https://faro.es/?utm_source=homelink&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=web

